P400 PRO SERIES
METERING PUMPS
Maximum Flow Rate:	 766 L/hr (242.8 US gph)
Maximum Pressure:	 69 bar (1000 psi) for Metallic Pump Heads
	 24 bar (350 psi) for Non-Metallic Pump Heads
WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD.	 HYDRA-CELL.CO.UK/METERING
P400 with Stainless Steel pump head
255 L/hr

(DN 10)
3/8” High Pressure
P400 Pro Series | How to Order
7  |  WANNER INTERNATIONAL, LTD.	 HYDRA-CELL.CO.UK/METERING
Ordering Information
A complete pump order number contains 13 digits based on the specified pump materials listed below:
1
P
2
4
3
0
4
0
5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
	 Order
Digit	 Code	 Description
1-4	 P400	 For all P400 Pumps ADPC (Advanced ........
		  Diaphragm Position Control System)
5		  Pump Version
	 N	 NPT Ports (NEMA motors only)
	 M	 BSPT Ports (IEC motors only)
	 A	 ATEX BSPT Ports (IEC motors only)
6		  Pump Head / Retainer Material
	 B	 Brass / Hastelloy C
	 C	 Cast Iron / Hastelloy C
	 M	 PVDF / PVDF
	 P	 Polypropylene / Polypropylene (Hastelloy C
		  followers & screws)
	 R	 316L Stainless Steel with ANSI RF Flanges,
		  Class 150lb x 600lb
	 S	 316L Stainless Steel (NPT or BSPT) / Hastelloy C
	 -	 316L Stainless Steel with Tri-clamp (1-1/2” Inlet
		  & 1” Discharge)
		  Flanges polished to 0.8 Ra*
	 -	 316L Stainless Steel with Tri-clamp (1-1/2” Inlet
		  & 1” Discharge)
		  Flanges polished to 0.4 Ra*
		  Tri-clamp options include polishing of Pump Head,
		  Valve Plate, Valves, Valve Seats, Springs & Retainers .
		  to 0.8 Ra or 0.4 Ra per above, Sanitary Drain along
		  with TSE, Passivation, Surface Finish & Weld
		  Procedure Certificates
	 -	 High-viscosity Manifold, 316L Stainless Steel*
	 T	 Hastelloy CW12MW / Hastelloy C
		  *Selecting this option will result in a Wanner
		  International generated Pump Code, stamped onto
		  the pump.
ATEX Certification Kit Option
As a separate line on your order, please add the required ATEX
Certification Kit Option.
Category 2, Zone 1
Part Number	 Description
ATEX-Z1-G10/P400	 Kit-ATEX Category 2, Zone 1 IIB T4 G10/P400
Category 3, Zone 2
Part Number	 Description
ATEX-Z2-G10/P400	 Kit-ATEX Category 3, Zone 2 IIC T4 G10/P400
Notes:
1. All options include Certificate, Oil Level Monitor, Earth Stud & Secondary
    ATEX Label.
2. Extra oil is required to fill the oil bowl during installation of ATEX pump.
    This oil is not included and must be ordered separately.
3. ATEX is not available with non-metallic pump heads.
7		  Diaphragm & O-ring Material / Oil
	 A	 Aflas / PTFE o-ring (Synthetic oil)
	 E	 EPDM (EPDM-compatible oil)
	 G	 FKM (Standard oil)
8-9		  Check Valve Material